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CITTA

Bastia Mondov

Citt di Castello

CITTA' DI CASTELLO

Citt di Castello

UMBERTIDE

UMBERTIDE

UMBERTIDE

FOSSATO DI VICO

GUALDO TADINO

CAP

06083

06012

06012

06018

06019

06019

06019

06022

06023

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE
CENTRO SERVIZI DENTALI
SAS

ILARI LAURA E BILLI
MAURO STUDIO ASSOCIATO

DINI MARCO CITTA' DI
CASTELLO

MOLLICCHI PAOLA

BOGLIARI FRANCESCO

UBALDI ANGELO
UMBERTIDE

STUDIO DENTISTICO BELIA

CLINICA FIGOLI SRL -
DENTAL

FARANA MASSIMO

INDIRIZZO

Piazza XXV Aprile 64

VIA A. GRANDI 10/F

VIA PETRARCA 38/A

Via Unione Sovietica 1

VIA RUGGERO CANE RANIERI, 8

VIA MARTIRI DELLA LIBERTA'1

PIAZZA MICHELANGELO35

VIA S.ALLENDE 26

VIAVITTORIO VENETO SNC

TELEFONO

+390758011466

+390758522066

0758520197

+390758540678

0759415809

+390759412881

0759417629

+390759190105

+390759141949
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CITTA

GUBBIO

GUBBIO

GUBBIO

GUBBIO

GUBBIO

SIGILLO

Giano dell'Umbria

FOLIGNO

FOLIGNO

CAP

06024

06024

06024

06024

06024

06028

06030

06034

06034

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE
PANNACCI ARIANNA

A.O. DI CAMPONOVO
GIUSEPPE

ROSSI MARCO - GUBBIO
FECCHI CLETO
BAZZUCCHI GIAMPIERO

STUDI DENTISTICI MAUCIERI
SRL

STUDI DENTISTICI
RAMADORI SRL

ALESSI ROBERTO

B.L.I. BIO-LOGIC IMPLANT -
S.R.L.

INDIRIZZO

VIA TIFERNATE 204

VIA BENIAMINO UBALDI

VIA MADONNA DI MEZZO PIANO 49

VIA DON GIUSEPPE DIANA, 05

VIA GIACOMO DEVOTO 14

VIA GIACOMO MATTEOTTI 61

Largo Alcide De Gasperi 8

VIA DANIELE MANIN 22

VIA MONTE ACUTO 59

TELEFONO

+390759221600

0759273817

+390759277639

+390759220520

+390759221185

+390759177098

+39074299642

0742350263

0742620297
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CITTA

FOLIGNO

FOLIGNO

FOLIGNO

FOLIGNO

Foligno

FOLIGNO

FOLIGNO

FOLIGNO

Montefalco

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

06034

06034

06034

06034

06034

06034

06034

06034

06036

RAGIONE SOCIALE

FABIANI ALESSIO

DENTALPRO - FOLIGNO

MILILLO GIOVANNA

LAURETI ALESSIO

SCHICCHI GIOVANNI

FOLIGNO

CENTRO DENTISTICO
UMBRO SRL
CENTRODENTALE SRL

DENTAL MED SRL

ALFAMED

INDIRIZZO

VIA CORTA DI COLLE 1

VIA DEI FRANCESCHlI, 29

VIA MONTE DI PALE 1

VIA BRIGATA GARIBALDI 8

Via Stefano Ponti 11

VIA G.B. CRUCIANI 4

VIALE FIRENZE 99 A

VIA ROMA 27

Via Ugo Foscolo 4

TELEFONO

+390742311692

0742/455040

0742352982

3396439641

39074222099

0742320448

0742357240

+390742679151

+390742378724
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CITTA CAP RAGIONE SOCIALE INDIRIZZO TELEFONO
TREVI 06039 DENTALPRO - TREVI LOC. S.S. FLAMINIA KM 147 0742615192
NORCIA 06046 CENTRO MEDICO VIALE UMBRIA 8 0743816025
DENTISTICO LALLI COON
SPOLETO 06049 RAGGI ANDREA VIA G. MARCONI 215 0743222782
SPOLETO 06049 RAGGI ANTONIO VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI 215 0743222782
COLLAZZONE 06050 BALDUCCI ISABELLA VIA TIBERINA 36/D +390755721652
DERUTA 06053 PEGIATI SIMONA E PEGIATI VIA DELL'ARTE 24 3394539125
VALENTINA
MARSCIANO 06055 ALESSANDRI TEOLINDO VIA XXIV MAGGIO 38 +390758741592
MARSCIANO 06055 SILVESTRI CARLO VIA DEI PARTIGIANI, 50 0758743584
MARSCIANO 06055 ANTONIO UGO TERENZIO VIA MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE 2 0758749554

PELUSO
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CITTA

TODI

CASTIGLIONE DEL

LAGO

MAGIONE

MAGIONE

MAGIONE

PASSIGNANO SUL

TRASIMENO

TAVERNELLE
PANICALE

MARSCIANO

CORCIANO

CAP

06059

06061

06063

06063

06063

06065

06068

06072

06073

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

ALLEGRI ROBERTO

DALTON ROGER EDMUND

ANDREW

CLINIMED SRL
ODONTOIATRIA
PULETTI PIERPAOLO
SOLANI VINCENZO

CENTRO DENTALE

TRASIMENO SAS DI FORCU ..

ALEMAR DENTAL SPA SRL

DENTALPIU' SAS DI
MARCAGNANI GIORGIO

DENTALPRO - CORCIANO

INDIRIZZO

VIA TIBERINA 16A

VIA XXV APRILE 37

PIAZZA ARMANDO SIMONCINI 2

VIA SACCO E VANZETTI 22C

LOCALITA' CASE SPARSE 5/C

VIA NAZIONALE 7

VIA DELLA LIBERTA'14

VIA SETTEVALLI KM 8.5 FRAZ. SAN

BIAGIO DELLA VALLE

VIA A. CAPITINI 8

TELEFONO

0758944752

075951021

+39075843230

0758472705

+390758409329

075827984

0758355793

3355605118

+390754651600
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CITTA

CORCIANO

CORCIANO

ASSISI

Bastia Umbra

BASTIA UMBRA

BASTIA UMBRA

BASTIA UMBRA

BASTIA UMBRA

BASTIAM UMBRA

CAP

06073

06073

06081

06083

06083

06083

06083

06083

06083

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

PASSETTI ANGELA

DOMUSDENT - SAVIGNANI
SRL

FEDERICI GABRIELE
CENTRI DENTISTICI PRIMO -
BASTIA

TORTELLA ANNA - BASTIA
UMBRA

BONACA MICHELE

ADRAMANTE WILLIAM E
ALEX - BASTIA UMBRA

LUCATTELLI E PASQUA -
BASTIA UMBRA

BROZZI SIMONETTA BASTIA
UMBRA

INDIRIZZO

VIA GRAMSCI 8/A

VIA PIERLUIGI NERVI 6

VIALE GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO

Via Roma 42

PIAZZA MAZZINI 66

VIA MAJORANA 25

VIA DEL CANTINONE 26/B

VIA BASTIOLA 52

VIA ETTORE MAIORANA 1/A

TELEFONO

+390755171812

0758087527

0758044136

+39390759281719

3389911349

0758001534

0758010913

0758002034

0758010891
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CITTA

BASTIA UMBRA

BASTIA UMBRA

TORCHIAGINA DI

ASSISI

TORGIANO

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

CAP

06083

06083

06086

06089

06121

06122

06123

06123

06124

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE
SDC SRL DI MATTACE
STANISLAO BASTIA UMBRA

CENTRO ODONTOIATRIA
ESTETICA SACCOR.

AGOSTINI - EUGENI STUDIO
ASSOCIATO

ROSSI EDOARDO

DENTALCOOP SRL -
PERUGIA

DOMENICHETTI MARIA
PAOLA - PERUGIA

CORNELI LUCA - PERUGIA

CORNELI LATEANO STUDIO
ASS. PERUGIA

STAFFOLANI ANDREA

INDIRIZZO

VIA TORGIANESE 19

VIA DEI PIOPPI 2

VIA REMO LAZZARI 2

VIAG.DIVITTORIO 9

STRADA PIEVAIOLA 207

SAN SISTO

VIA EUGUBINA 481

VIA CORIOLANO MONTI 2

VIA CORIOLANO MONTI 2

VIA MARIO ANGELONI 115

TELEFONO

0757611305

+390758002293

0758038898

+393471108074

0755289769

+390755728401

+3907544933

07544933

+390759472892
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CITTA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

06124

06124

06124

06125

06125

06125

06126

06126

06127

RAGIONE SOCIALE

BOGINI GIORGIO

DE LORENZO SAVERIO

SACCO ROBERTO - PERUGIA

PANTI STUDIO ASSOCIATO

BISCARINI PAOLO

STAFFOLANI CRISTINA

Studio dentistico Dott. NEGRI

PAOLO

TONDO MARCO

POLIAMBULATORIO DOTT.RI

CAPOCCHI ANTONIO E AND ..

INDIRIZZO

VIA CAMPO DI MARTE 4M5

VIA ANNIBALE VECCHI 195

VIA SICILIA 41

VIA DELLA FILANDA 16

VIA TORELLI 72

VIA DELLA FILANDA, 11

VIA DELLA PALLOTTA 2C

VIAPALLOTTA2C

VIA BRIGANTI FRANCESCO 93

TELEFONO

0757974500

07545145

0756039193

0755847941

+3907544064

+390755006954

+3907530912

07530912

0755051371
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CITTA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

06127

06127

06127

06127

06127

06128

06128

06128

06128

RAGIONE SOCIALE
LUCATTELLI E PASQUA -
PERUGIA

MOHAMMAD H STUDIO
DENTISTICO DOTT SHAKER

CHIAPPINI VALTER

MESSINA ROLAND

S. GIOVANNI STUDIO DR.
PAGLIARDINI

UBALDI ANGELO PERUGIA

CLINICA ODONTOIATRICA
SRL DENTALPASS

MIROBALLO GIUSEPPE
PERUGIA

DENTAL IMPLANT CENTER
SRL

INDIRIZZO

VIA GALLENGA 120

VIA FRA GIOVANNI PIAN CARPINE 68

VIA FRA' GIOVANNI DA PIAN DI

CARPINE 84

VIA GALLEGNA 110

VIA DELLE CARAVELLE 1/D8

VIA SICILIA 45/47

VIA MARTIRI DEI LAGER 78

VIA SICILIA 59

VIA E FERMI 19

TELEFONO

0755057277

+390755010450

0755057273

0755010887

+390753720901

0755056109

075-5005211

0755002986

+390755003744



PR

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

e® B
TI A 1

UY R 1L
e @°

PRONTO-CARE

10/16

CITTA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

06128

06128

06128

06128

06128

06129

06129

06131

06131

RAGIONE SOCIALE

DE CICCO ROBERTO

CAINI BARBARA

BERTOLI FORGIORE

GIOVAGNOLI ELISA

PEGIATI RICCARDO -

PERUGIA

Dott. LUIGI GARGIULO
Medico Chirurgo Odontoiatra

MORTINI UGO

ADRAMANTE WILLIAM E
ALEX - PERUGIA

MASI SIMONE

INDIRIZZO

VIA ENRICO TOTI 61

VIA A.DIAZ 70

VIA THAON DE REVEL 3

STRADA VICINALE PIAN DELLA

GENNA 19

VIA MARTIRI DEI LAGER 9

VIA SETTEVALLI 542

VIA SETTEVALLI 133C

STRADA SAN MARCO PERUGIA 81 G

STRADA CENERENTE COLLE
UMBERTO 19/0

TELEFONO

0755058945

+390755053677

0755052508

3714975053

0755001543

+390755052349

+390755011827

0755847049

075690280
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CITTA

PERUGIA

MUGNANO

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

PERUGIA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

06132

06132

06132

06132

06132

06132

06133

06134

06134

RAGIONE SOCIALE

CANCELLONI LEONARDO

TORCHIA FEDERICO

MASTRIFORTI GIACOMO

JOIDENT - VIA DONIZETTI

SMILE TO ME DI ARIENTI

SIMONA

TORCHIA SANDRINO
RENATO

SCIARRONE E LAURENZI
STUDIO ASSOCIATO

JOIDENT - VIA PUCCINI

MORTINI LUCA

INDIRIZZO

VIA STROZZACAPPONI 92/0

VIA ALESSANDRA 28

VIA GAETANO DONIZETTI 91/H

VIA GAETANO DONIZETTI 91/H

VIA G. DOTTORI 94

STRADA TRASIMENO OVEST 165/C5

VIA LUIGI CIRENEI 3

VIA GIACOMO PUCCINI 69/A

VIA DELLA SOLIDARIETA'8A

TELEFONO

075774242

0753758629

4393357299265

+39075372454

+3907513720056

0755057335

075774580

+390756219923

+39075604776
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CITTA CAP RAGIONE SOCIALE INDIRIZZO TELEFONO

COLOMBELLA 06134 SACCO ROBERTO - VIA DELLE MARCHE 87/E 0756039193
COLOMBELLA

PERUGIA 06135 GROSSI LUCA VIA QUINTINA 73 075396240

PERUGIA 06135 EL ZOOBI FESAL Via BENUCCI 73 075974791

PERUGIA 06135 ABAZARI ABBAS VIA CATANELLI 108 +390755928460

PERUGIA 06135 CENTRO DENTISTICO SANTA  VIA ALESSANDRO MANZONI 418 +390758085471
CHIARA - PEGASO SRL

PERUGIA 06135 MANTA MAURO VIA ALESSANDRO MANZONI 57/B +39075398007

PERUGIA 06135 CRISTOFANI SAURO VIA ALESSANDRO MANZONI 266 0755996933

Terni 00143 DUGHIERO PAOLO VIA ABIGAILLE ZANETTA 68 SC.4 393286569958

INT.3
SAN VENANZO 05010 SCURA ANTONIO SAN VIATRENTO 7 075875179

VENANZO
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13/16

CITTA

FICULLE

ORVIETO

ALVIANO

NARNI

NARNI

NARNI

TERNI

Terni

TERNI

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

05011

05018

05020

05035

05035

05035

05100

05100

05100

RAGIONE SOCIALE

ALLERONA STUDIO

DENTISTICO ASSOCIATO DI ..

CORNELI LUCA - ORVIETO

DENTALPI SAS DI IPPOLITI
PAOLAEC.

FABBRI ANDREA - NARNI

DANIELE DUCCIO

DANIELE E SENSINI STUDIO
ASSOCIATO

FENICI MORALDO

CENTRI DENTISTICI PRIMO -
TERNI

SANI MARCO E RATINI
ROBERTO STUDIO ASS.

INDIRIZZO

VIA MICHELANGELO BUONARROTI 5

PIAZZA DEL FANELLO 24

VIA CAMPO DELLA FIERA 45

STRADA S. FAUSTINO 4

VIA TUDERTE 52

VIA MAZZINI 7

VIA CAVOUR 58

Corso del Popolo 13

VIALE GUGLIELMI 29

TELEFONO

0763628996

+390763340318

3666257365

+390744744545

+390744733566

0744715353

0744400165

+39390744195805

+390744424677
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CITTA

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

RAGIONE SOCIALE

DEL ROSSO ROBERTO
MANGIUCCA MICHELE

CAPALDI FRANCESCA E

RICCARDO CAEM SRL

STUDIO PECCI S.R.L.

DONATELLI BENEDETTA

STUDIO LA CREAZIONE

UMBRIADENT SRL

SPERANDEI MASSIMO

MASSA MARTANA

LANFALONI ENRICO TERNI

SARNARI STUDIO
ASSOCIATO

INDIRIZZO

VIALE ALEARDI 4

VIA | MAGGIO 40

PIAZZA DALMAZIA 34

PIAZZA EUROPA 5

VIA ROMAGNA 118

VIA GRAMSCI 22

PIAZZA DALMAZIA 34

VIA SCIAMANNA 6

VIA CESARE BATTISTI 147 C

TELEFONO

0744406016

+390744405187

+390744402562

+390744400236

+3907441981824

0744427824

0744404228

0744277171

0744421560
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CITTA

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

RAGIONE SOCIALE

SPERANDEI MASSIMO TERNI

MM DENTAL 2020 S.R.L.

CECI PASQUALE

LUCARINI LUCA

BALERNA JESSICA - TERNI

DENTAL CLINIC TRIMARCHI

SAS

MATTACE STANISLAO

LAMPERINI ISABELLA

DI MARTINO ANDREA -
TERNI

INDIRIZZO

PIAZZA DALMAZIA 34

VIA DONATORI DI SANGUE 1

VIA BARTOCCI 12/37

VIA CORONA 4

VIA PIETRO FARINI 77

ZONAFIORI 3

VIA ALFONSINE 14

VIA DEL RIVO 101

VIA DEL RIVIO 119

TELEFONO

0744404228

0744403199

0744817353

+390744406181

0744423722

+390744428949

0744286941

+390744300533

0744302388
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PRONTO-CARE
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CITTA

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

05100

RAGIONE SOCIALE

BRANCIARI BENEDETTA E

LEONARDO STUDIO ASS.

DORMI MARCO TERNI

BELLINI MAURIZIO

GUERCI ALESSANDRO

LUCARINI LUCIANO

DANIELLI MARCO

AGOSTINI - CAPPELLETTI

SRL

FELICI CLAUDIO

VENA MARIO FRANCESCO

INDIRIZZO

VIAVOLTA9

VIA RIVO 261

VIA DEL RIVO 204

VIA PROIETTI DIVI 37

VIA CORONA 4

CORSO TACITO 101

VIA MALNATI 11/C

VIALE CESARE BATTISTI 11

VIA NAZARIO SAURO 1

TELEFONO

+390744403665

+390744304351

+390744302259

0744408219

+390744406181

074459080

+390744277666

+390744427033

+390744407295



